
VELO PROMO PLANNED Bicycle Events FOR 2026 
 

Sun 1/4/2026 Early Bird Training Series #1 Training Criterium Livermore 

Sun 1/11/2026 Early Bird Training Series #2 Training Criterium Livermore 

Sun 1/18/2026 Early Bird Training Series #3 Training Criterium Livermore 

Sun 1/25/2026 Early Bird Training Series #4 Training Criterium Livermore 

Sun  2/1/2026 Early Bird Training Series #5 Training Criterium Livermore 

Sat 2/14/2026 Cantua Creek Road Race – VP #1 Road Race Coalinga 

Sun 2/15/2026 Pine Flat Road Race – VP #2 Road Race Piedra 

Sun 2/22/2026 Copper Valley Circuit Race – VP #3 Circuit Race Copperopolis 

Sat 2/28/2026 Snelling Road Race – VP #4 Road Race Snelling 

Sun 3/1/2026 Original Merced Criterium – VP #5 Criterium Merced 

Sun 3/22/2026 Santa Cruz Classic Criterium – VP #6 Criterium Santa Cruz 

Sat 4/4/2026 Copperopolis Road Race – VP #7                     Road Race Milton 

Sat 4/25/2025 Leesville Gap Road Race  VP #8 Road Race Wiliams 

Sun 5/17/2026 Strawberry Fields Forever Ride Recreational Ride Watsonville 

Sat 5/24/2026 Wards Ferry Road Race VP#9 Road Race Sonora 

Sun 5/30/2026 Regalado Road Race VP#10 Road Race Oakdale 

Sat 6/27/2026 Watsonville Criterium - VP #11 Criterium Watsonville 

Sun 8/2/2026 Patterson Pass Road Race – VP #12 California Cup Road Race Tracy 

Sun 8/9/2026 Shea Center Criterium – VP #13  California Cup Criterium Livermore 

Sat 8/15/2026 San Ardo Road Race  --  VP #14   California Cup Road Race San Ardo 

Sun 8/16/2026 University Road Race  --VP #15  California Cup Road Race Santa Cruz 

Sun 8/23/2026 Winters Road Race --  VP #16   California Cup Road Race Winters 

Sat 9/5/2026 Athlone Time Trial  -- VP #17   California Cup Time Trial Merced County 

Mon 9/7/2026 Giro di San Francisco  --  VP #18  California Cup Criterium San Francisco 

Sun 9/20/2026 Oakland Grand Prix   --  VP #19  California Cup Criterium Oakland 

Sat 9/26/2026 Henleyville Road Race – VP #20 Road Race Corning 

Sun 10/11/2026 Cherry Lake Challenge Ride Recreational Ride Tuolumne City 

 

 

WWW.VELOPROMO.COM        VeloPromo on Facebook and Instagram 
        registration: www.bikereg.com 
    
19780 Soulsbyville Rd, Soulsbyville, CA  95372     velopro1@gmail.com   (209) 604-1354  
 
All providing we can get funding and permits, and that we can get riders to enter. 

http://www.velopromo.com/
http://www.bikereg.com/
mailto:velopro1@gmail.com

